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Regular Class

10 inch Division
448.08Blink / Papillon (Arm Band #: R1002) - Hayley Warner1 )

1 Standard 0.00 0.0071.00 56.04 114.960.00

1 Gamblers 62.00 68.27 51.0051

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.8842.00 42.88 0.88 74.12

2 Standard 5.00 5.0068.00 48.89 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 71.45 43.0043

2 Jumpers 5.00 5.0047.00 43.38 70.000.00

393.83Gracie / Papillon (Arm Band #: R1001) - Rhonda McKnight2 )

1 Standard 5.00 5.0071.00 69.66 95.000.00

1 Gamblers 62.00 68.00 20.0020

1 Jumpers 0.00 11.6942.00 53.69 11.69 63.31

2 Standard 0.00 0.0068.00 60.22 107.780.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 65.86 30.0030

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 44.26 77.740.00

16 inch Division
393.00Mocha / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1601) - Lindsay Fraser3 )

1 Standard 10.00 10.0071.00 53.31 90.000.00

1 Gamblers 62.00 69.66 36.0036

1 Jumpers 10.00 10.0042.00 40.59 65.000.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0068.00 43.23 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 64.18 37.0037

2 Jumpers 5.00 5.0047.00 29.78 70.000.00

386.14Sherlock / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1603) - Brenda Juskow4 )

1 Standard 0.00 0.0071.00 58.86 112.140.00

1 Gamblers 62.00 68.58 29.0029

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0042.00 33.23 70.000.00

2 Standard 25.00 25.0068.00 58.97 75.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 57.26 35.0035

2 Jumpers 10.00 10.0047.00 31.69 65.000.00
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377.59Brighid / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1605) - Donna VanBuskirk5 )

1 Standard 10.00 10.0071.00 57.33 90.000.00

1 Gamblers 62.00 73.45 28.0028

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0042.00 40.45 70.000.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0068.00 56.46 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 70.62 35.0035

2 Jumpers 15.00 15.4147.00 47.41 0.41 59.59

355.82Bergen / Cavalier King Charles (Arm Band #: R1604) - Joyce Ledwidge6 )

1 Standard 5.00 5.0071.00 64.57 95.000.00

1 Gamblers 62.00 72.23 27.0027

1 Jumpers 35.00 53.8342.00 60.83 18.83 21.17

2 Standard 5.00 5.0068.00 54.23 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 58.11 33.0033

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 37.35 84.650.00

350.97Ryker / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1602) - Karen Jackson7 )

1 Standard 10.00 10.0071.00 67.00 90.000.00

1 Gamblers 62.00 71.07 23.0023

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0042.00 32.03 84.970.00

2 Standard 40.00 40.0068.00 56.63 60.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 71.65 38.0038

2 Jumpers 20.00 20.0047.00 41.75 55.000.00

346.00Quincy / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1608) - Lindsay Fraser8 )

1 Standard 15.00 15.0071.00 54.86 85.000.00

1 Gamblers 62.00 71.49 21.0021

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0042.00 36.25 70.000.00

2 Standard 25.00 25.0068.00 55.50 75.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 67.53 35.0035

2 Jumpers 15.00 15.0047.00 42.25 60.000.00

22 inch Division
547.23Lilly / Australian  Kelpie (Arm Band #: R2200) - Cheryl Whynot9 )

1 Standard 5.00 5.0066.00 49.81 95.000.00

1 Gamblers 60.00 53.99 86.0180

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0040.00 34.78 80.220.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0063.00 45.52 117.480.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 56.76 81.2478

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0044.00 31.72 87.280.00
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478.21Bo / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2206) - Sarah Leblanc10 )

1 Standard 10.00 10.0066.00 51.84 90.000.00

1 Gamblers 60.00 60.93 40.0040

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0040.00 28.10 86.900.00

2 Standard 10.00 10.0063.00 41.27 90.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 55.69 101.3197

2 Jumpers 5.00 5.0044.00 27.30 70.000.00

452.60Chase / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2202) - Ashley Conrad11 )

1 Standard 0.00 0.0066.00 50.38 115.620.00

1 Gamblers 60.00 58.93 85.0784

1 Jumpers 30.00 30.0040.00 32.47 45.000.00

2 Standard 25.00 25.0063.00 48.88 75.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 55.26 41.0041

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0044.00 28.09 90.910.00

399.98Denim / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2203) - Stephen Dahr12 )

1 Standard 5.00 5.2866.00 66.28 0.28 94.72

1 Gamblers 60.00 59.89 56.1156

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.4040.00 40.40 0.40 69.60

2 Standard 10.00 10.0063.00 52.76 90.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 57.12 33.0033

2 Jumpers 15.00 18.4544.00 47.45 3.45 56.55

259.00Micah / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2205) - Valerie Latour13 )

1 Standard 25.00 25.0066.00 58.90 75.000.00

1 Gamblers 60.00 70.32 39.0039

1 Jumpers 30.00 30.0040.00 31.56 45.000.00

2 Standard 95.00 105.6463.00 73.64 10.64 0.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 69.41 35.0035

2 Jumpers 10.00 10.0044.00 31.98 65.000.00

214.55Hank / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2201) - Melanie Angus14 )

1 Standard 85.00 85.0066.00 64.00 15.000.00

1 Gamblers 60.00 58.14 29.0029

1 Jumpers 65.00 66.5540.00 41.55 1.55 8.45

2 Standard 55.00 55.0063.00 51.36 45.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 60.88 26.0026

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0044.00 27.90 91.100.00
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136.00Talia / Australian  Kelpie (Arm Band #: R2204) - Joanne Eisnor15 )

1 Standard 25.00 25.0066.00 60.40 75.000.00

1 Gamblers 60.00 54.43 26.0026

1 Jumpers 40.00 40.0040.00 39.94 35.000.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0063.00 0.00 0.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 0.00 0.000

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

26 inch Division
513.75Crash / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2602) - Andre Landry16 )

1 Standard 0.00 0.0066.00 45.79 120.210.00

1 Gamblers 60.00 62.43 42.0042

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0040.00 29.41 85.590.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0063.00 41.66 121.340.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 56.71 56.0056

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0044.00 30.39 88.610.00

470.27Tack / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2605) - Sylvia Craig17 )

1 Standard 35.00 35.0066.00 42.65 65.000.00

1 Gamblers 60.00 55.62 100.3896

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0040.00 30.31 84.690.00

2 Standard 30.00 30.0063.00 46.69 70.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 50.80 85.2076

2 Jumpers 10.00 10.0044.00 27.37 65.000.00

428.45Trekk / Vizsla (Arm Band #: R2603) - Beverly Lawson18 )

1 Standard 0.00 0.0066.00 61.09 104.910.00

1 Gamblers 60.00 54.58 37.0037

1 Jumpers 5.00 8.8340.00 43.83 3.83 66.17

2 Standard 0.00 0.0063.00 53.28 109.720.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 57.24 76.7674

2 Jumpers 30.00 41.1144.00 55.11 11.11 33.89

419.91Edit / Australian  Kelpie (Arm Band #: R2604) - Leslie Lord19 )

1 Standard 25.00 25.0066.00 58.99 75.000.00

1 Gamblers 60.00 61.65 83.0083

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0040.00 27.09 87.910.00

2 Standard 15.00 15.0063.00 38.91 85.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 67.77 44.0044

2 Jumpers 30.00 30.0044.00 39.51 45.000.00
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280.03Mufaasa / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2601) - Jennifer Embree20 )

1 Standard 40.00 63.2266.00 89.22 23.22 36.78

1 Gamblers 60.00 55.53 34.0034

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0040.00 36.78 78.220.00

2 Standard 40.00 51.9763.00 74.97 11.97 48.03

2 Gamblers 60.00 57.71 13.0013

2 Jumpers 5.00 5.0044.00 38.34 70.000.00

Specials Class

10 inch Division
515.81Dexter / Border Terrier (Arm Band #: S1026) - Robert Hammer21 )

1 Standard 0.00 0.0071.00 50.57 120.430.00

1 Gamblers 62.00 56.98 49.0049

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0042.00 35.55 81.450.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0068.00 47.07 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 53.85 83.1575

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 35.22 86.780.00

453.13Haillie / American Cocker Spaniel (Arm Band #: S1028) - Diane Dunlop22 )

1 Standard 20.00 20.0071.00 61.56 80.000.00

1 Gamblers 62.00 59.09 74.9172

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0042.00 37.11 79.890.00

2 Standard 10.00 10.0068.00 56.67 90.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 69.26 41.0041

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0047.00 34.67 87.330.00

352.00Pixie / Toy Manchester Terrier (Arm Band #: S1027) - Cindy MacKeen23 )

1 Standard 0.00 0.5771.00 71.57 0.57 99.43

1 Gamblers 62.00 74.20 14.0014

1 Jumpers 5.00 12.4342.00 49.43 7.43 62.57

2 Standard 20.00 20.0068.00 65.79 80.000.00

2 Gamblers 62.00 63.38 26.0026

2 Jumpers 5.00 5.0047.00 46.89 70.000.00
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266.08Delta / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1025) - Maria Driscoll24 )

1 Standard 10.00 28.7571.00 89.75 18.75 71.25

1 Gamblers 62.00 71.46 12.0012

1 Jumpers 0.00 48.8842.00 90.88 48.88 26.12

2 Standard 15.00 30.6768.00 83.67 15.67 69.33

2 Gamblers 62.00 72.52 19.0019

2 Jumpers 0.00 6.6247.00 53.62 6.62 68.38

16 inch Division
387.66Milla / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S1626) - Amy MacRae25 )

1 Standard 10.00 10.0071.00 65.91 90.000.00

1 Gamblers 62.00 57.75 26.0026

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0040.00 35.34 79.660.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0063.00 52.19 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 59.09 27.0027

2 Jumpers 5.00 5.0047.00 41.08 70.000.00

381.01MacDougall / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1628) - Liz Pace26 )

1 Standard 5.00 5.0071.00 59.31 95.000.00

1 Gamblers 62.00 69.26 25.0025

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0040.00 40.00 70.000.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0063.00 58.50 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 69.54 18.0018

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0044.00 40.99 78.010.00

374.74Laddie / Mini Aussie (Arm Band #: S1627) - Ann Morris27 )

1 Standard 20.00 20.0071.00 50.38 80.000.00

1 Gamblers 60.00 59.26 73.7473

1 Jumpers 25.00 25.0040.00 27.89 50.000.00

2 Standard 45.00 45.0063.00 51.34 55.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 53.44 46.0046

2 Jumpers 5.00 5.0047.00 25.66 70.000.00

292.00Wisper / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1625) - Donna Browne28 )

1 Standard 60.00 60.0071.00 57.64 40.000.00

1 Gamblers 62.00 59.61 34.0034

1 Jumpers 35.00 35.0040.00 39.89 40.000.00

2 Standard 25.00 25.0063.00 43.10 75.000.00

2 Gamblers 60.00 63.16 38.0038

2 Jumpers 10.00 10.0047.00 34.08 65.000.00
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Veteran Class

6 inch Division
489.08Sachel / Chihauhua (Arm Band #: VD615) - Adina MacRae29 )

1 Standard 0.00 0.0085.00 58.17 126.830.00

1 Gamblers 66.00 69.74 34.8029

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 43.81 81.190.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0082.00 57.15 124.850.00

2 Gamblers 66.00 58.84 31.2026

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0056.00 40.79 90.210.00

430.97Kiera / Westie (Arm Band #: VD614) - Yvonne Lynch-Hill30 )

1 Standard 10.00 16.0585.00 91.05 6.05 83.95

1 Gamblers 66.00 55.99 89.4172

1 Jumpers 10.00 13.5950.00 53.59 3.59 61.41

2 Standard 5.00 5.0082.00 74.30 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 66.00 53.42 31.2026

2 Jumpers 5.00 5.0056.00 52.04 70.000.00

10 inch Division
518.23Cruz / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: VD1051) - Karen Jackson31 )

1 Standard 0.00 0.0085.00 61.93 123.070.00

1 Gamblers 66.00 56.72 76.6862

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 44.31 80.690.00

2 Standard 0.00 0.0082.00 66.05 115.950.00

2 Gamblers 66.00 60.59 32.4027

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0056.00 41.56 89.440.00

16 inch Division
457.47Wylie / N.S. Duck Toller (Arm Band #: VD1650) - Billyjoe Ackert32 )

1 Standard 0.00 0.0079.00 62.08 116.920.00

1 Gamblers 64.00 57.13 44.4037

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 43.10 79.900.00

2 Standard 15.00 15.0076.00 57.16 85.000.00

2 Gamblers 64.00 62.85 42.0035

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0053.00 38.75 89.250.00
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398.80Rodeo / Border Collie (Arm Band #: VD1651) - Heather Best33 )

1 Standard 90.00 90.0079.00 78.59 10.000.00

1 Gamblers 64.00 59.82 57.6048

1 Jumpers 20.00 20.0048.00 36.48 55.000.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0076.00 48.72 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 64.00 56.94 85.2671

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0053.00 32.06 95.940.00

364.50Zoe Mae / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: VD1652) - Kimberley Desbarres34 )

1 Standard 30.00 30.0079.00 76.63 70.000.00

1 Gamblers 64.00 59.86 43.2036

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0048.00 37.10 70.000.00

2 Standard 35.00 35.0076.00 65.79 65.000.00

2 Gamblers 64.00 65.49 25.2021

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0053.00 36.90 91.100.00

Veteran Double Drop Class

6 inch Division
487.68Mitch / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: VDD613) - Brenda Juskow35 )

1 Standard 5.00 5.0085.00 49.62 95.000.00

1 Gamblers 66.00 57.33 98.6781

1 Jumpers 10.00 10.0050.00 37.65 65.000.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0082.00 49.44 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 66.00 54.53 36.0030

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0056.00 32.99 98.010.00

457.70Nelly / Welsh Cardigan Corgi (Arm Band #: VDD611) - Sandie Ellicott36 )

1 Standard 10.00 10.0085.00 46.53 90.000.00

1 Gamblers 66.00 53.21 107.7985

1 Jumpers 5.00 5.0050.00 31.06 70.000.00

2 Standard 40.00 40.0079.00 45.64 60.000.00

2 Gamblers 66.00 57.69 64.9153

2 Jumpers 10.00 10.0056.00 33.70 65.000.00
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390.21Paikea / Cardigan Welsh Corgi (Arm Band #: VDD612) - Gay Harley37 )

1 Standard 20.00 20.0085.00 57.36 80.000.00

1 Gamblers 66.00 66.93 37.2031

1 Jumpers 25.00 25.0050.00 42.20 50.000.00

2 Standard 20.00 20.0079.00 52.76 80.000.00

2 Gamblers 66.00 63.13 48.0040

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0056.00 35.99 95.010.00

10 inch Division
499.72Katie Kae / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: VDD1052) - Cheryl Whynot38 )

1 Standard 0.00 0.0085.00 50.33 134.670.00

1 Gamblers 66.00 54.39 50.4042

1 Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 34.98 90.020.00

2 Standard 5.00 5.0082.00 50.05 95.000.00

2 Gamblers 66.00 52.28 34.8029

2 Jumpers 0.00 0.0056.00 36.17 94.830.00

16 inch Division
292.03Jacey / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: VDD1653) - Carrie MacKinnon39 )

1 Standard 30.00 35.1779.00 84.17 5.17 64.83

1 Gamblers 64.00 67.35 22.8019

1 Jumpers 5.00 8.4048.00 51.40 3.40 66.60

2 Standard 60.00 60.9076.00 76.90 0.90 39.10

2 Gamblers 64.00 68.51 27.6023

2 Jumpers 0.00 3.9053.00 56.90 3.90 71.10
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